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Cook Islands Administration—continued.
Port of Rarotonga.—Return showing Value of Imports for Year ended 31st December, 1911—continued.

Article. Whence imported. Value. Total.

Cinematographs and accessories, also hire of films New Zealand
United Kingdom
New South Wales
United States America..
Tahiti

£
758

81
19
7

236

£

Confectionery
1,101

New Zealand
United Kingdom
Tahiti

287
1
5

Cordage and twine New Zealand
Victoria
United States America..
Tahiti

273
14

100
27

293

Cotton piece-goods New Zealand
United Kingdom
France
United States America..
Tahiti
Maiden Island

1,031
4,271

26
1,066
1,131

10

414

Drapery New Zealand
United Kingdom
New South Wales
Germany
Ceylon
United States America..
Japan
Tahiti

2,900
1,390

5
243

5
9

28
51

7,535

Drugs and chemicals
4,631

New Zealand
United Kingdom
United States America..
Tahiti

467
25
3

13

Earthenware and glassware New Zealand
United Kingdom
Germany
United States America..
Tahiti

508
436

12
37
49
4

538
Fancy goods and toys New Zealand

United Kingdom
New South Wales
France
Germany
United States America..
Tahiti
Japan

517
80
58
3

41
63
19
45

Fish, preserved
826

New Zealand
United Kingdom
British Columbia
United States America..
Tahiti

814
79

143
74

4

Hour
1,114

New Zealand
United States America..

2,821
927

Furniture New Zealand
New South Wales
Germany
United States America..
Japan
Tahiti

759
8
4

14
8

10

3,748
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